

B - ATTACHMENT A - PRICING SCH			IFB 020-0-2020BH			BIDDER														
						DIXION		5-STAR		CENTRAL POLY		PRYAMID		ALL-AMERICAN POLY		HOOL SPECIAL		RIVERSIDE		
Product ID	Est. Quantity	Product Description 1	UOM	Product Description 2	Commodity	Unit Price	Extended Total Price	Unit Price	Extended Total Price	Unit Price	Extended Total Price	Unit Price	Extended Total Price	Unit Price	Extended Total Price	Unit Price	Extended Total Price	Unit Price	Extended Total Price	
VOBAN	60	24/1# VOBAN VOMIT	ACS		ABSORBENTS	\$99.90	\$5,994.00	58.58	3514.8			69.98	4198.8					NO BID LETTER	\$49.05	\$2,943.00
32COM	12	EA/COMBO 32 OZ BOT	EA		BOTTLES/TRIGGE	\$4.05	\$48.60	1.45	17.4			0.81	9.72						\$1.10	\$13.20
902RW9	423	EA/TRIGGER 9.75" RED	EA		BOTTLES/TRIGGE	\$2.70	\$1,142.10	0.74	313.02			0.44	186.12						\$0.49	\$207.27
932CG	168	100/BOTTLE 32 OZ SPR	EA	ED W/DILUTION RAT	BOTTLES/TRIGGE	\$2.70	\$453.60	0.91	152.88			0.49	82.32						\$0.42	\$70.56
953	15	EA/TANK SPRAYER 2.25	EA	DISCO BY CONTINEN	BOTTLES/TRIGGE	\$74.25	\$1,113.75	47.11	706.65			22.98	344.7						\$79.85	\$1,197.75
362019414	10	EA/HANDLE 48" THREA	EA	PLASTIC TIP BLUE .6	BROOMS/HANDL	\$6.75	\$67.50	21.98	219.8										\$3.15	\$31.50
365119	32	EA/SCRAPER 4' METAL	EA		BROOMS/HANDL	\$22.95	\$734.40	21.96	702.72			9.89	316.48						\$12.50	\$400.00
368100	171	EA/BROOM 34" CORN	EA		BROOMS/HANDL	\$10.80	\$1,846.80	5.03	860.13			2.71	463.41						\$3.12	\$533.52
4026100	6	EA/HANDLE 54" TAPER	EA	DIAMETER	BROOMS/HANDL	\$6.75	\$40.50	3.84	23.04			3.39	20.34						\$2.92	\$17.52
45267	10	EA/HANDLE 60" THREA	EA	.9375 DIAMETER	BROOMS/HANDL	\$6.75	\$67.50	3.99	39.9			3.59	35.9						\$2.92	\$29.20
97CB	199	EA/BROOM 55" CORN	EA		BROOMS/HANDL	\$9.45	\$1,880.55	8.93	1777.07			5.98	1190.02						\$4.98	\$991.02
362195803	20	EA/BRUSH 8" COUNTE	EA		BRUSHES	\$9.45	\$189.00	3.81	76.2			2.99	59.8						\$2.42	\$48.40
36238	780	100/MOP BOWL WHITE	EA		BRUSHES	\$1.35	\$1,053.00	1.21	943.8			0.59	460.2						\$0.69	\$538.20
3628900	20	EA/BRUSH HAND 6X2.5	EA	TRIM 1" -6"LONG	BRUSHES	\$4.05	\$81.00	3.48	69.4			0.98	19.6						\$1.45	\$29.00
40204	12	4/1 CARPET EXTRACTIO	GL	CLEANER FIBERPRO	CARPET CARE	\$40.50	\$486.00	11.22	134.64										\$12.06	\$144.72
13005	12	6/1 SIMPLE GREEN ALL	CS	CONCENTRATE	CLEANER ALL PUR	\$72.90	\$874.80	74.98	899.76										\$57.10	\$685.20
68241	2	6/1000ML SANITIZER F	CS	NON-ALCOHOL FOA	CLEANER HAND	\$136.35	\$272.70	108.94	217.88										\$39.36	\$78.72
68941	12	6/1000ML. ANTIBAC. F	CS		CLEANER HAND	\$68.85	\$826.20	54.16	649.92										\$35.98	\$431.76
69041	1900	6/1000ML SOAP FOAM	CS	GREENSEAL CERTIFI	CLEANER HAND	\$59.40	\$112,860.00	58.28	110732										\$34.05	\$64,695.00
F4HB	12	12/BLOCK TOILET 4 OZ	BX		DEOD. BLOCK/SCF	\$55.35	\$664.20	15.24	182.88			6.89	82.68						\$7.35	\$88.20
04117	12	2/1GAL AJAX DISINFEC	CS	SANITIZER CONCENT	DISINFECT/SANIT	\$67.50	\$810.00	63.4	760.8										\$23.05	\$276.60
34047	12	4/2L QUAT-STAT SC DIS	CS	MAKES 544 RTU GAL	DISINFECT/SANIT	\$170.10	\$2,041.20	116.09	1393.08										\$21.05	\$252.60
9950ZPL	12	EA/Dispenser SOAP LI	EA	BAG-N-BOX KUTOL	DISP. SOAP	\$9.45	\$113.40	5.2	62.4										\$0.00	\$0.00
RT22	12	CHROME TOILET TISSU	EA		DISP. TOILET TIS	\$40.50	\$486.00	14.05	168.6			5.98	71.76						\$1.20	\$14.40
3105	12	EA/DUSTER 26-42" LAN	EA	TELESCOPIC	DUSTING TOOLS	\$12.15	\$145.80	8.11	97.32			5.85	70.2						\$5.05	\$60.60
4062	12	30/TISSUE FACIAL 2 PL	CS	100 SHEET ECONOM	FACIAL TISSUE	\$32.40	\$388.80	18.23	218.76			18.98	227.76						\$15.05	\$180.60
4STAYFREE	50	250/CLASSIC MAXI#45	CS	FOLDED	FEM. HYGIENE PR	\$54.00	\$2,700.00	NO BID	NO BID			30.99	1549.5						\$28.10	\$1,405.00
PLAYTEX	15	500/TAMPON GENTLE	CS	ODOR ABSORBING	FEM. HYGIENE PR	\$108.00	\$1,620.00	NO BID	NO BID			62.95	944.25						\$55.10	\$826.50
17847	12	4/2L PH7 ULTRA NEUTR	CS	MAKES 544 RTU GAL	FLOOR CLEANER	\$121.50	\$1,458.00	NO BID	NO BID										\$74.10	\$889.20
61005	1100	5 GAL FLOOR FINISH HI	PL	PREMIUM HIGH SPE	FLOOR FINISH	\$159.30	\$175,230.00	75	82500										\$68.01	\$74,811.00
1410	90	EA/DUSTPAN LOBBY 30	EA	HANDLE	FLOOR MISC.	\$16.20	\$1,458.00	12.62	1135.8			6.98	628.2						\$8.09	\$728.10
2557	60	10/BLADE REPLACEME	PK	FITS 2556/2562/256	FLOOR MISC.	\$16.20	\$972.00	27.79	1667.4			5.98	358.8						\$30.00	\$300.00
2562	40	EA/SCRAPER 48" W/AL	EA	REPLACEMENT BLAD	FLOOR MISC.	\$24.30	\$972.00	64.01	2560.4			9.89	395.6						\$16.66	\$666.40
36512000	12	10/BLADE REPLACEME	PK		FLOOR MISC.	\$8.10	\$97.20	27.79	333.48			5.98	71.76						\$30.00	\$60.00
13GREEN	36	5/PAD 13" FLOOR GRE	CS	F/HVY DUTY SCRUB	FLOOR PADS	\$24.30	\$874.80	10.48	377.28			8.39	302.04						\$6.50	\$234.00
13RED	10	5/PAD 13" FLOOR RED	CS	F/Hi GLOSS SPRY BU	FLOOR PADS	\$24.30	\$243.00	10.48	377.28			8.39	83.9						\$6.50	\$65.00
13WHITE	10	5/PAD 13" FLOOR WHI	CS	SPRAY BUFF / CLEAN	FLOOR PADS	\$10.80	\$108.00	10.48	377.28			8.39	83.9						\$6.50	\$65.00
19BLACK	210	5/PAD 19" FLOOR BLAC	CS	F/HEAVY DUTY WET	FLOOR PADS	\$43.20	\$9,072.00	18.58	3901.8			12.15	2551.5						\$11.68	\$2,452.80
19GREEN	110	5/PAD 19" FLOOR GRE	CS		FLOOR PADS	\$18.90	\$2,079.00	18.94	2083.4			12.15	1336.5						\$11.68	\$1,284.80
19NFB	53	5/PAD 19" FLOOR NAT	CS	UHS BURNISH	FLOOR PADS	\$45.90	\$2,432.70	20.16	1068.48			12.15	643.95						\$11.68	\$619.04
19RED	30	5/PAD 19" FLOOR RED	CS	F/Hi GLOSS SPRY BU	FLOOR PADS	\$18.90	\$567.00	18.94	568.2			12.15	364.5						\$11.68	\$350.40
19WHITE	35	5/PAD 19" FLOOR WHI	CS	SPRAY BUFF	FLOOR PADS	\$36.45	\$1,275.75	18.58	650.3			12.15	425.25						\$11.68	\$408.80
61805	245	5 GAL HIGH SPEED RES	PL	ONE STEP CLEANER/	FLOOR RESTORER	\$63.45	\$15,545.25	108.95	26692.75										\$71.25	\$17,456.25
15405	104	5 GAL STRIPPER AX-IT	PL	FAST ACTING PH 13	FLOOR STRIPPER	\$108.00	\$11,232.00	83.07	8639.28										\$54.05	\$5,621.20
20991	12	10/100 GLOVE NITRILE	CS	BLUE POWDER FREE	GLOVES EXAM	\$58.05	\$696.60	48	576			37.9	454.8						\$75.62	\$453.72
20992	6	10/100 GLOVE NITRILE	CS	BLUE POWDER FREE	GLOVES EXAM	\$58.05	\$348.30	48	288			37.9	227.4						\$75.62	\$226.86

